Target Rifle Victoria
Presidents 1200 Air Rifle 2012

Member
Number

1 32036
2 30945
3 30931
4 30239
5 25020
6 31033
7 31175
8 31211
9 33180
10 30600

11 31645
12 30944
13 30263
14 31144
15 30572
16 25016
17 30081
18 30103
19 31207

Name

MCCREADY, Susan
BRAYBON, Timothy
BRAYBON, Lindsay
JARRAD, Michael
STYLES, Michelle
LOTT, Chris

HALL, Mathew
NESNASS, Christopher
McKERNAN, Mike
KELLEY, Peter

JENKINS, Neil
BRAYBON, Glenn
ROBERTSON, Dianne
RICHARDS, Robert
MACFARLANE, Barry
BROWN, Colin
ALWAY, Peter
LONERGAN, Michael
HILL, Rod

A Grade

MCCREADY, Susan
BRAYBON, Timothy

B Grade

BRAYBON, Lindsay

Club

Shepparton
Numurkah
Numurkah
Oakleigh Rifle Club
AC.T.

Kyabram

Stawell

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Albury

M.1.S.C.

Numurkah
Camberwell TR C
Shepparton
Camberwell TR C
A.C.T.

Northcote
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Numurkah

Shepparton
Numurkah

Numurkah

Grade Category
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1,171
1,144

1,122

< <K<K

1

98
94
92
90
94
94
92
86
85
88

89
83
86
85
83
83
80
81
64

2

98
97
95
92
96
90
89
91
86
90

90
90
89
83
82
90
86
82
67

3

98
98
92
92
94
92
90
84
87
91

82
80
86
89
79
81
82
83
74

4

98
95
94
96
93
93
85
94
91
87

80
90
86
83
74
80
86
82
62

5

98
98
97
94
90
95
86
89
82
87

82
85
94
86
91
75
85
80
61

6

98
95
90
93
93
90
92
88
92
86

87
90
84
86
86
88
90
88
66

7

97
93
91
94
93
95
90
89
86
90

90
83
85
83
90
87
81
73
79

8

98
97
93
93
91
94
86
90
89
88

89
85
83
82
85
86
78
78
73

9

99
94
93
95
93
92
87
90
86
83

93
81
85
92
84
91
83
81
60

10

97
98
96
91
91
88
91
92
92
90

93
89
89
85
85
79
80
87
73

11

95
91
96
92
92
90
90
86
93
85

88
91
78
88
88
91
90
81
74

12

97
94
93
92
92
92
92
87
93
90

91
89
84
87
93
82
87
87
70

Total

1,171
1,144
1,122
1,114
1,112
1,105
1,070
1,066
1,062
1,055

1,054
1,036
1,029
1,029
1,020
1,013
1,008

983

823



JARRAD, Michael
STYLES, Michelle

C Grade

McKERNAN, Mike
BRAYBON, Glenn
ROBERTSON, Dianne
D Grade

ALWAY, Peter

E Grade

HILL, Rod

Veteran

JARRAD, Michael

NESNASS, Christopher
KELLEY, Peter

Oakleigh Rifle Club
AC.T.

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Numurkah
Camberwell TR C

Northcote

Numurkah

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Albury

1,114
1,112

1,062
1,036
1,029

1,008

823

1,114
1,066
1,055



